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Datasheet

Construction
Construction

Load-bearing capacity

Physical parameters
Packaging dimensions
Net weight

Gross weight

Length

Width

Height

Compatible with (Additional Fee)

APP 5Y.KO Manual Mass Comparator

mild steel St3S
150 kg

710x470%x225 mm
128 kg

142 kg

710 mm

470 mm

225 mm

5Y.PM.KB Manual Mass Comparator




Device dimensions

700

450

150

@36

710

225

470




